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Baedate Tor June 13,2019 .-

(/Iibrary/pulicatis/reurces/e-wrldfacbooindex.html)

READ MORE (/LIBRARY/PUBLICATIONS/RESOURCES/THE-WORLD-FACTBOOK/INDEX.HTML)

The latest rankings (2017) on the top "Ports” and "Airports" have been entered into the "World' entry. The ports
information lists the top 20 container ports in terms of throughput numbers, while the airports data presents the top
10 airports by total passengers and by cargo traffic (in metric tons).
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"l was known as 'Party Marti' because
| was out socializing with the Marine
guards, with younger secretaries,"
Marti Peterson said.

She was actually with the CIA — the
first female officer sent to Moscow.
Her "cover” was a fun-loving clerical
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Embed View on Twitter

ABOUT CIA

Headquarters Tour (/about-cia’headquarters-tour)
. Take a look inside the CIA.

Interactive Timeline (/about-cia/cia-museum/experience-
the-collection#!/timeline)
Experience more than 60 years of CIA history.

Learn More About CIA (/about-cia)

| RESOURCES )

= =(/library/publications/resources/the-world-factbook/)
== - World Factbook (/library/publications/resources/the-world-
Y 3 factbook/)
e View information on 267 world entities.

(/library/center-for-the-study-of-intelligence/)
Center for the Study of Intelligence (/library/center-for-the-study-of-

intelligence/)
Our Studies in Intelligence promotes public understanding of intelligence.

[ WORK FOR CIA
i Student Opportunities {/careers/student-opportunities/index.html)
j| Student employees are critical to the CIA's success.

f i | View Career Opportunities (/careers/opportunities/cia-jobs)
~==-===+  Application Process (/careers/application-process)
Foreign Language (/careers/foreign-language)

https://www.cia.gov/ 6/13/2019
Approved for Release: 2019/07/26 C06809378



.. Approved for Release: 2019/07/26 C06809378
Welcome to the CIA Web Site ~FCeniral iNIENIgence Agency Page 3 of 3

]* KIDS' ZONE

Learn more about CIA, our employees and what we do every day.
K-5th Grade (/kids-page/k-5th-grade)
6-12th Grade (/kids-page/6-12th-grade)
Parents & Teachers (/kids-page/parents-teachers)
View All Games (/kids-page/games)

Privacy (/about-cia/site-policies/#privacy-notice) Copyright (/about-cia/site-policies/#copy)

Site Policies (/about-cia/site-policies/) USA.gov (http://www.usa.gov/)
FOIA (https://www.cia.gov/library/readingroom/) DNi.gov (http://www.dni.gov/)
NoFEAR Act (/about-cia/no-fear-act/) Inspector General (/offices-of-cia/inspector-
general/)
Contact CIA (/contact-cia/) Site Map (/sitemap.html)
ov
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